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Year 10 Adventure Challenge Dates 2023



All camps depart at 8.30am.

	Class Name
	Whole Course Date
	Ahuroa Dates
	Steinlager NZST Dates
	CNI Dates

	10FEB
	Wed 1 Feb – Tue 21 Feb
	Wed 1 Feb – Wed 8 Feb
	Wed 8 Feb – Sun 12 Feb
	Sun 12 Feb – Tue 21 Feb

	10MAR
	   Thu 23 Feb – Wed 15 Mar
	Thu 23 Feb – Thu 2 Mar
	Thu 2 Mar – Mon 6 Mar
	Mon 6 Mar – Wed 15 Mar

	10APR
	Fri 17 Mar – Thu 6 Apr
	Fri 17 Mar – Fri 24 Mar
	Tue 28 Mar – Thu 6 Apr
	Fri 24 Mar – Tue 28 Mar

	10MAY
	Wed 26 Apr – Tue 16 May
	Wed 26 Apr – Wed 3 May
	Wed 3 May – Sun 7 May
	Sun 7 May – Tue 16 May

	10JUN
	Mon 22 May – Sun 11 Jun
	Mon 22 May – Mon 29 May
	Mon 29 May – Fri 2 June
	Fri 2 Jun – Sun 11 Jun

	10AUG
	Mon 24 Jul – Sun 13 Aug
	Mon 24 Jul – Mon 31 Jul
	Mon 31 Jul- Fri 4 Aug
	Fri 4 Aug – Sun 13 Aug

	10SEP
	Sat 26 Aug – Fri 15 Sep
	Sat 26 Aug – Sat 2 Sep
	Sat 2 Sep – Wed 6 Sep
	Wed 6 Sep – Fri 15 Sep

	10OCT
	Mon 9 Oct – Sun 29 Oct
	Mon 9 Oct – Mon 16 Oct
	Mon 16 Oct – Fri 20 Oct
	Fri 20 Oct – Sun 29 Oct






Note:	1	23 October is Labour Day	5	Monday 6 March (Mid-term Exeat for Students)
	2	10JUN, 10AUG and 10OCT finish on a Sunday	6	Monday 5 June (Queen’s Birthday)
	3	10APR finish on a Thursday due to Good Friday (7 Apr)	7	Tuesday 6 June (Extended Mid-term Exeat for Students)
	4	Monday 6 February (Waitangi Day)	8	Monday 28 August (Mid-term Exeat for Students)
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